
Iowa Falls Alden AGWSR Cross Country Varsity Girls 5k
Maynes Grove
Aug. 26, 2020

Sunny 90°, S 5 MPH, 47% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Humboldt 40 4 7 8 9 12 22 24
2 Newman Catholic 50 3 5 11 15 16 17 19
3 Ifa-Agwsr 75 1 2 14 27 31 33 35
4 Aplington-Parkersburg 91 6 13 21 25 26 28
5 East Marshall 110 10 18 23 29 30 40 41
6 Clear Lake 159 20 32 34 36 37 38 39

Incomplete Teams: Belmond-Klemme, Eagle Grove, Hamtpon-Dumont Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Humboldt
4 Brett Harklau, 11 24:10.4 7:47
7 Kali Beaman, 10 24:37.7 7:56
8 Lillian Holm, 9 24:59.5 8:03
9 Allison Hoag, 11 25:05.4 8:05
12 Grace Smith, 11 25:22.5 8:10
22 Alana Malo, 9 26:58.6 8:41
24 Sophia Harris, 9 27:20.1 8:48

Total Time = 2:04:15.5     Total Places = 40

2. Newman Catholic
3 Maggie McBride, 11 23:55.6 7:42
5 Lilly Stockberger, 12 24:16.0 7:49
11 Grace Gabriel, 10 25:14.8 8:08
15 Ella Petree, 9 25:29.3 8:12
16 Baileigh Berding, 11 25:32.2 8:13
17 Val Nelson, 12 25:34.4 8:14
19 Josie Fritz, 12 25:44.9 8:17

Total Time = 2:04:27.9     Total Places = 50

3. Ifa-Agwsr
1 Ellie Meyer, 12 19:27.7 6:16
2 Teah Miller, 10 22:59.8 7:24
14 Abby Harding, 10 25:28.0 8:12
27 Kate Pfaltzgraff, 12 27:44.7 8:56
31 Presley Mulford, 9 28:16.9 9:06
33 Kyla Oppold, 9 29:20.2 9:27
35 Maggy Martinez, 11 30:53.5 9:57

Total Time = 2:03:57.1     Total Places = 75

4. Aplington-Parkersburg
6 Ashley Schipper, 9 24:31.9 7:54
13 Lia Hovenga, 10 25:24.6 8:11
21 Jenna Krueger, 10 26:33.1 8:33
25 Maci Freund, 12 27:31.2 8:51
26 Ella Luebbers, 10 27:37.4 8:53
28 Adison Williamson, 10 27:46.7 8:56

Total Time = 2:11:38.2     Total Places = 91

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. East Marshall
10 Ellie Hull, 11 25:12.2 8:07
18 Mkenzie Robinson, 11 25:40.5 8:16
23 Carli Gould, 11 27:10.4 8:45
29 Addie Lane, 11 28:05.6 9:02
30 Hannah Roads, 12 28:07.4 9:03
40 Morgan Kremer-Awes, 12

33:26.7 10:46
41 Elyse Roseland, 10 33:45.1 10:52

Total Time = 2:14:16.1     Total Places = 110

6. Clear Lake
20 Jadyn Heesch, 10 25:58.5 8:22
32 Ella Nielsen, 10 28:55.5 9:19
34 Jillian Enke, 12 30:36.9 9:51
36 Olivia Fausnaugh, 10 31:08.1 10:01
37 Emily Benitz, 10 31:18.5 10:05
38 Haley Jackson, 11 31:35.9 10:10
39 Kristina Miller, 10 33:18.5 10:43

Total Time = 2:27:57.5     Total Places = 159



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Ellie Meyer, 12 19:27.7 6:16 Ifa-Agwsr
2 Lydia Maas, 9 21:17.5 6:51 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd

7:00 Pace
3 2 Teah Miller, 10 22:59.8 7:24 Ifa-Agwsr
4 Lea Friedl, 12 23:21.4 7:31 Eagle Grove
5 3 Maggie McBride, 11 23:55.6 7:42 Newman Catholic
6 4 Brett Harklau, 11 24:10.4 7:47 Humboldt
7 5 Lilly Stockberger, 12 24:16.0 7:49 Newman Catholic
8 6 Ashley Schipper, 9 24:31.9 7:54 Aplington-Parkersburg
9 7 Kali Beaman, 10 24:37.7 7:56 Humboldt

8:00 Pace
10 Sydney Buseman, 11 24:55.1 8:01 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
11 8 Lillian Holm, 9 24:59.5 8:03 Humboldt
12 9 Allison Hoag, 11 25:05.4 8:05 Humboldt
13 10 Ellie Hull, 11 25:12.2 8:07 East Marshall
14 11 Grace Gabriel, 10 25:14.8 8:08 Newman Catholic
15 12 Grace Smith, 11 25:22.5 8:10 Humboldt
16 13 Lia Hovenga, 10 25:24.6 8:11 Aplington-Parkersburg
17 14 Abby Harding, 10 25:28.0 8:12 Ifa-Agwsr
18 15 Ella Petree, 9 25:29.3 8:12 Newman Catholic
19 16 Baileigh Berding, 11 25:32.2 8:13 Newman Catholic
20 17 Val Nelson, 12 25:34.4 8:14 Newman Catholic
21 18 Mkenzie Robinson, 11 25:40.5 8:16 East Marshall
22 19 Josie Fritz, 12 25:44.9 8:17 Newman Catholic
23 Kenna Hemann, 9 25:53.4 8:20 Newman Catholic
24 20 Jadyn Heesch, 10 25:58.5 8:22 Clear Lake
25 Lauren Meader, 11 26:28.2 8:31 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
26 21 Jenna Krueger, 10 26:33.1 8:33 Aplington-Parkersburg
27 Abigail Bates, 12 26:51.0 8:38 Belmond-Klemme
28 22 Alana Malo, 9 26:58.6 8:41 Humboldt
29 23 Carli Gould, 11 27:10.4 8:45 East Marshall
30 24 Sophia Harris, 9 27:20.1 8:48 Humboldt
31 Shea Sopher, 11 27:23.9 8:49 Belmond-Klemme
32 25 Maci Freund, 12 27:31.2 8:51 Aplington-Parkersburg
33 Valeria Torres, 12 27:37.2 8:53 Belmond-Klemme
34 26 Ella Luebbers, 10 27:37.4 8:53 Aplington-Parkersburg
35 Maddie Axtell, 9 27:43.9 8:56 Eagle Grove
36 27 Kate Pfaltzgraff, 12 27:44.7 8:56 Ifa-Agwsr
37 28 Adison Williamson, 10 27:46.7 8:56 Aplington-Parkersburg
38 Joselyn Orr, 9 27:51.0 8:58 Humboldt

9:00 Pace
39 29 Addie Lane, 11 28:05.6 9:02 East Marshall
40 30 Hannah Roads, 12 28:07.4 9:03 East Marshall
41 31 Presley Mulford, 9 28:16.9 9:06 Ifa-Agwsr
42 Alejandra Lopez, 11 28:19.7 9:07 Eagle Grove
43 32 Ella Nielsen, 10 28:55.5 9:19 Clear Lake
44 33 Kyla Oppold, 9 29:20.2 9:27 Ifa-Agwsr
45 Sarah Numendahl, 9 30:25.8 9:48 Humboldt
46 34 Jillian Enke, 12 30:36.9 9:51 Clear Lake
47 35 Maggy Martinez, 11 30:53.5 9:57 Ifa-Agwsr

10:00 Pace
48 36 Olivia Fausnaugh, 10 31:08.1 10:01 Clear Lake
49 37 Emily Benitz, 10 31:18.5 10:05 Clear Lake
50 38 Haley Jackson, 11 31:35.9 10:10 Clear Lake
51 Dora Bobadilla, 11 32:16.4 10:23 Belmond-Klemme
52 39 Kristina Miller, 10 33:18.5 10:43 Clear Lake
53 40 Morgan Kremer-Awes, 12

33:26.7 10:46 East Marshall
54 41 Elyse Roseland, 10 33:45.1 10:52 East Marshall



Iowa Falls Alden AGWSR Cross Country Varsity Boys 5k
Maynes Grove
Aug. 26, 2020

Sunny 90°, S 5 MPH, 47% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Humboldt 26 1 2 5 7 11 13 18
2 Clear Lake 60 3 9 15 16 17 19 23
3 Newman Catholic 85 6 8 14 22 35 40 41
4 East Marshall 96 4 12 24 27 29 34 37
5 Eagle Grove 141 21 25 30 32 33 46 52
6 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd 144 10 20 31 39 44 45 54
7 Ifa-Agwsr 182 26 28 36 42 50 51 56
8 Aplington-Parkersburg 225 38 43 47 48 49 53 55

Incomplete Teams: Belmond-Klemme

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Humboldt
1 Quinton Orr, 12 16:27.8 5:18
2 Eric Wittrock, 12 17:46.4 5:43
5 Trevor Jacobson, 11 19:08.2 6:10
7 Nolan Jergens, 12 19:24.5 6:15
11 Carter Theesfeld, 12 19:51.7 6:24
13 Jackson Chambers, 11 19:56.6 6:25
18 Aiden Christensen, 12 20:07.4 6:29

Total Time = 1:32:38.6     Total Places = 26

2. Clear Lake
3 Justin Wright, 12 18:09.9 5:51
9 Leo Tolentino, 10 19:44.4 6:21
15 Andrew Mixdorf, 10 19:59.5 6:26
16 Jack Crane, 10 20:03.1 6:27
17 Tanner Reimann, 11 20:07.1 6:28
19 Christopher Molander, 10

20:12.6 6:30
23 Jaden Wright, 10 20:22.9 6:34

Total Time = 1:38:04.0     Total Places = 60

3. Newman Catholic
6 Joey Ringo, 10 19:08.7 6:10
8 Ryan Kelly, 10 19:43.1 6:21
14 Caden Rodning, 12 19:58.0 6:26
22 Eli Brinkley, 11 20:20.7 6:33
35 Matthew Henrich, 11 21:36.0 6:57
40 Matthew Craighton, 12 22:29.5 7:14
41 Landon Kohler, 10 22:44.6 7:19

Total Time = 1:40:46.5     Total Places = 85

4. East Marshall
4 Joseph Terrones, 10 18:50.3 6:04
12 Hunter Hughlette, 11 19:52.4 6:24
24 Patrick Rayburn, 10 20:53.0 6:43
27 Cale Hungerford, 9 21:08.7 6:48
29 Kaleb Grant, 9 21:25.2 6:54
34 Jordan Swift, 12 21:30.5 6:55
37 Carter Brummel, 9 22:07.8 7:07

Total Time = 1:42:09.6     Total Places = 96

5. Eagle Grove
21 Justin Agtun, 11 20:19.8 6:33
25 Noah Thul, 9 20:53.8 6:44
30 Jensen Cooper, 11 21:25.9 6:54
32 Drake Weland, 10 21:26.4 6:54
33 Cael Wesselink, 12 21:28.9 6:55
46 DerreckLee Harms, 12 23:08.1 7:27
52 Alex Gaspar, 10 23:41.2 7:37

Total Time = 1:45:34.8     Total Places = 141

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
10 Jack Showalter, 11 19:47.8 6:22
20 Zayden Erdman, 11 20:17.2 6:32
31 Jace Spurgeon, 12 21:26.0 6:54
39 Andyn Showalter, 11 22:21.4 7:12
44 Marshal Rust, 10 22:56.6 7:23
45 Brandon Hisler, 11 23:04.9 7:26
54 Eli Fink, 11 24:46.0 7:58

Total Time = 1:46:49.0     Total Places = 144

7. Ifa-Agwsr
26 Jacob Michaelson, 11 20:58.9 6:45
28 Jaden Bartlett, 12 21:18.4 6:51
36 Gavin Stalzer, 11 22:01.1 7:05
42 Eli Widmann, 12 22:54.8 7:22
50 Guillermo Morales, 11 23:35.7 7:36
51 Fischer Brogden, 11 23:35.7 7:36
56 Derek Blackburn, 12 25:48.9 8:19

Total Time = 1:50:48.9     Total Places = 182

8. Aplington-Parkersburg
38 Roman Harbaugh, 10 22:11.2 7:08
43 Devin Bernard, 11 22:55.8 7:23
47 Elijah Switzer, 11 23:18.4 7:30
48 Christian Eilers, 12 23:19.0 7:30
49 Henry Reints, 10 23:33.5 7:35
53 Kaden Campbell, 12 24:20.8 7:50
55 Adam Maske, 10 25:17.2 8:08

Total Time = 1:55:17.9     Total Places = 225



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Quinton Orr, 12 16:27.8 5:18 Humboldt
2 2 Eric Wittrock, 12 17:46.4 5:43 Humboldt
3 3 Justin Wright, 12 18:09.9 5:51 Clear Lake

6:00 Pace
4 4 Joseph Terrones, 10 18:50.3 6:04 East Marshall
5 5 Trevor Jacobson, 11 19:08.2 6:10 Humboldt
6 6 Joey Ringo, 10 19:08.7 6:10 Newman Catholic
7 7 Nolan Jergens, 12 19:24.5 6:15 Humboldt
8 8 Ryan Kelly, 10 19:43.1 6:21 Newman Catholic
9 9 Leo Tolentino, 10 19:44.4 6:21 Clear Lake
10 10 Jack Showalter, 11 19:47.8 6:22 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
11 11 Carter Theesfeld, 12 19:51.7 6:24 Humboldt
12 12 Hunter Hughlette, 11 19:52.4 6:24 East Marshall
13 13 Jackson Chambers, 11 19:56.6 6:25 Humboldt
14 14 Caden Rodning, 12 19:58.0 6:26 Newman Catholic
15 15 Andrew Mixdorf, 10 19:59.5 6:26 Clear Lake
16 16 Jack Crane, 10 20:03.1 6:27 Clear Lake
17 17 Tanner Reimann, 11 20:07.1 6:28 Clear Lake
18 18 Aiden Christensen, 12 20:07.4 6:29 Humboldt
19 Troy Gerjets, 12 20:07.9 6:29 Humboldt
20 19 Christopher Molander, 10

20:12.6 6:30 Clear Lake
21 20 Zayden Erdman, 11 20:17.2 6:32 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
22 21 Justin Agtun, 11 20:19.8 6:33 Eagle Grove
23 22 Eli Brinkley, 11 20:20.7 6:33 Newman Catholic
24 23 Jaden Wright, 10 20:22.9 6:34 Clear Lake
25 Isaac Swenson, 10 20:28.8 6:35 Belmond-Klemme
26 24 Patrick Rayburn, 10 20:53.0 6:43 East Marshall
27 25 Noah Thul, 9 20:53.8 6:44 Eagle Grove
28 Joe Faber, 11 20:54.8 6:44 Clear Lake
29 26 Jacob Michaelson, 11 20:58.9 6:45 Ifa-Agwsr
30 27 Cale Hungerford, 9 21:08.7 6:48 East Marshall
31 28 Jaden Bartlett, 12 21:18.4 6:51 Ifa-Agwsr
32 Cale Hundertmark, 12 21:22.0 6:53 Humboldt
33 29 Kaleb Grant, 9 21:25.2 6:54 East Marshall
34 30 Jensen Cooper, 11 21:25.9 6:54 Eagle Grove
35 31 Jace Spurgeon, 12 21:26.0 6:54 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
36 32 Drake Weland, 10 21:26.4 6:54 Eagle Grove
37 33 Cael Wesselink, 12 21:28.9 6:55 Eagle Grove
38 34 Jordan Swift, 12 21:30.5 6:55 East Marshall
39 35 Matthew Henrich, 11 21:36.0 6:57 Newman Catholic

7:00 Pace
40 36 Gavin Stalzer, 11 22:01.1 7:05 Ifa-Agwsr
41 Elijah Mock, 12 22:02.7 7:06 Clear Lake
42 37 Carter Brummel, 9 22:07.8 7:07 East Marshall
43 38 Roman Harbaugh, 10 22:11.2 7:08 Aplington-Parkersburg
44 39 Andyn Showalter, 11 22:21.4 7:12 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
45 40 Matthew Craighton, 12 22:29.5 7:14 Newman Catholic
46 Vladimir Starrett, 11 22:30.3 7:15 Clear Lake
47 Eli Curtis, 12 22:33.9 7:16 East Marshall
48 41 Landon Kohler, 10 22:44.6 7:19 Newman Catholic
49 42 Eli Widmann, 12 22:54.8 7:22 Ifa-Agwsr
50 43 Devin Bernard, 11 22:55.8 7:23 Aplington-Parkersburg
51 44 Marshal Rust, 10 22:56.6 7:23 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
52 45 Brandon Hisler, 11 23:04.9 7:26 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
53 46 DerreckLee Harms, 12 23:08.1 7:27 Eagle Grove
54 47 Elijah Switzer, 11 23:18.4 7:30 Aplington-Parkersburg
55 48 Christian Eilers, 12 23:19.0 7:30 Aplington-Parkersburg
56 Bradan Gabrielson, 10 23:22.9 7:32 Belmond-Klemme
57 Bennett Suntken, 11 23:26.0 7:32 Newman Catholic
58 49 Henry Reints, 10 23:33.5 7:35 Aplington-Parkersburg
59 50 Guillermo Morales, 11 23:35.7 7:36 Ifa-Agwsr
60 51 Fischer Brogden, 11 23:35.7 7:36 Ifa-Agwsr
61 52 Alex Gaspar, 10 23:41.2 7:37 Eagle Grove
62 Josue Castro-Aroche, 11

23:52.8 7:41 Eagle Grove
63 53 Kaden Campbell, 12 24:20.8 7:50 Aplington-Parkersburg
64 54 Eli Fink, 11 24:46.0 7:58 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd

8:00 Pace
65 55 Adam Maske, 10 25:17.2 8:08 Aplington-Parkersburg
66 Caleb Merryweather, 11

25:23.2 8:10 Aplington-Parkersburg
67 Kordell Negrete, 11 25:29.0 8:12 East Marshall
68 Ethan Hassen, 11 25:39.8 8:16 East Marshall
69 56 Derek Blackburn, 12 25:48.9 8:19 Ifa-Agwsr



Iowa Falls Alden AGWSR Cross Country JV Girls 4K
Maynes Grove
Aug. 26, 2020

Sunny 91°, S 4 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Aplington-Parkersburg 27 1 3 5 7 11 13 14 24:07.2 3:04.2
2 Humboldt 29 2 4 6 8 9 10 12 23:50.4 1:01.9

Incomplete Teams: Belmond-Klemme, Hamtpon-Dumont Csd, Ifa-Agwsr, Newman Catholic

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Aplington-Parkersburg
1 Emalee Price, 12 23:00.1 9:01
3 Hannah Johnson, 11 23:34.4 9:15
5 Alivia Scarbrough, 11 23:43.5 9:18
7 McKenzie Boring, 10 24:13.8 9:30
11 Kaitlin Cuvelier, 11 26:04.2 10:13
13 Missy Aswegen, 12 26:30.2 10:24
14 Cassi Brouwer, 11 27:05.9 10:38

Total Time = 2:00:36.0     Total Places = 27

2. Humboldt
2 Nora Carlson, 11 23:13.4 9:06
4 Jadelyn Green, 9 23:39.4 9:17
6 Tori Gargano, 10 23:48.6 9:20
8 Crystal Thompson, 9 24:15.1 9:31
9 Mya Vote, 9 24:15.2 9:31
10 Taylar Nolting, 10 25:19.8 9:56
12 Mia De Winter, 9 26:08.8 10:15

Total Time = 1:59:11.7     Total Places = 29

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Emma Weiner, 11 20:56.2 8:13 Newman Catholic
2 Lily Thompson, 10 22:36.6 8:52 Newman Catholic
3 Sidney Schafer, 10 22:53.9 8:59 Ifa-Agwsr

9:00 Pace
4 1 Emalee Price, 12 23:00.1 9:01 Aplington-Parkersburg
5 2 Nora Carlson, 11 23:13.4 9:06 Humboldt
6 Trinity Rotgers, 10 23:28.6 9:12 Ifa-Agwsr
7 3 Hannah Johnson, 11 23:34.4 9:15 Aplington-Parkersburg
8 4 Jadelyn Green, 9 23:39.4 9:17 Humboldt
9 5 Alivia Scarbrough, 11 23:43.5 9:18 Aplington-Parkersburg
10 6 Tori Gargano, 10 23:48.6 9:20 Humboldt
11 Sydney Anderson, 9 23:54.2 9:22 Newman Catholic
12 7 McKenzie Boring, 10 24:13.8 9:30 Aplington-Parkersburg
13 8 Crystal Thompson, 9 24:15.1 9:31 Humboldt
14 9 Mya Vote, 9 24:15.2 9:31 Humboldt
15 Zoey Thompson, 12 24:40.0 9:40 Newman Catholic
16 Eden Sternhagen, 11 25:16.1 9:55 Ifa-Agwsr
17 10 Taylar Nolting, 10 25:19.8 9:56 Humboldt

10:00 Pace
18 11 Kaitlin Cuvelier, 11 26:04.2 10:13 Aplington-Parkersburg
19 12 Mia De Winter, 9 26:08.8 10:15 Humboldt
20 Molly Hartwig, 11 26:30.1 10:24 Belmond-Klemme
21 13 Missy Aswegen, 12 26:30.2 10:24 Aplington-Parkersburg
22 Lauren Crawford, 11 26:49.8 10:31 Belmond-Klemme
23 Avery Hanson, 11 26:57.3 10:34 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
24 Maria Vara, 12 27:01.7 10:36 Belmond-Klemme
25 14 Cassi Brouwer, 11 27:05.9 10:38 Aplington-Parkersburg
26 Addie Buseman, 12 27:38.2 10:50 Belmond-Klemme



11:00 Pace
27 Anne Henrichs, 9 28:10.9 11:03 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
28 Ali Alaniz, 10 28:21.1 11:07 Ifa-Agwsr



Iowa Falls Alden AGWSR Cross Country JV Boys 4K
Maynes Grove
Aug. 26, 2020

Sunny 91°, S 4 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Humboldt 16 1 2 3 4 6 16 17 18:20.6 1:47.5
2 Clear Lake 48 5 7 11 12 13 20 20:54.5 2:49.6
3 Ifa-Agwsr 73 8 10 14 18 23 23:01.7 6:52.1
4 Eagle Grove 86 9 15 19 21 22 23:21.2 5:55.2

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, Belmond-Klemme, East Marshall, Hamtpon-Dumont Csd, Newman Catholic

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Humboldt
1 Carter Hatcher, 11 17:26.8 6:50
2 Jordan Coon, 11 17:29.2 6:51
3 Aaron Boleyn, 11 18:26.0 7:14
4 Luke Sievers, 11 19:06.3 7:29
6 Gus Zweibohmer, 10 19:14.3 7:33
16 Hayden Hansen, 9 22:56.5 9:00
17 Cameron Hoag, 9 23:00.6 9:01

Total Time = 1:31:42.6     Total Places = 16

2. Clear Lake
5 Ethan Zickefoose, 11 19:08.0 7:30
7 Easton Goeman, 11 19:50.7 7:47
11 Connor McKibben, 11 21:44.7 8:32
12 Ethan Evelsizer, 9 21:51.1 8:34
13 Cabot Neuberger, 10 21:57.6 8:37
20 Mitchel Conway, 11 23:39.6 9:17

Total Time = 1:44:32.1     Total Places = 48

3. Ifa-Agwsr
8 Wilken Kube, 11 20:32.0 8:03
10 Jaxon Feeney, 11 21:42.8 8:31
14 Eric Wennes, 10 22:02.4 8:39
18 Tyson Pohlman, 10 23:27.1 9:12
23 Martin Beisel, 11 27:24.0 10:45

Total Time = 1:55:08.3     Total Places = 73

4. Eagle Grove
9 Alex Frakes, 11 20:36.2 8:05
15 Cael Schafer, 11 22:05.2 8:40
19 Felix Gaspar, 11 23:27.8 9:12
21 Brandon Crail, 10 24:05.0 9:27
22 Jose Lizama, 11 26:31.4 10:24

Total Time = 1:56:45.6     Total Places = 86



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Brock Curtis, 10 17:22.2 6:49 East Marshall
2 1 Carter Hatcher, 11 17:26.8 6:50 Humboldt
3 2 Jordan Coon, 11 17:29.2 6:51 Humboldt

7:00 Pace
4 3 Aaron Boleyn, 11 18:26.0 7:14 Humboldt
5 4 Luke Sievers, 11 19:06.3 7:29 Humboldt
6 5 Ethan Zickefoose, 11 19:08.0 7:30 Clear Lake
7 6 Gus Zweibohmer, 10 19:14.3 7:33 Humboldt
8 7 Easton Goeman, 11 19:50.7 7:47 Clear Lake

8:00 Pace
9 8 Wilken Kube, 11 20:32.0 8:03 Ifa-Agwsr
10 9 Alex Frakes, 11 20:36.2 8:05 Eagle Grove
11 Evan Andreson, 11 21:05.5 8:16 East Marshall
12 Kaedon Furman, 10 21:16.1 8:20 Belmond-Klemme
13 Alan Johnson, 9 21:16.9 8:21 Aplington-Parkersburg
14 Ryne Sinn, 11 21:29.0 8:25 East Marshall
15 10 Jaxon Feeney, 11 21:42.8 8:31 Ifa-Agwsr
16 11 Connor McKibben, 11 21:44.7 8:32 Clear Lake
17 12 Ethan Evelsizer, 9 21:51.1 8:34 Clear Lake
18 13 Cabot Neuberger, 10 21:57.6 8:37 Clear Lake
19 14 Eric Wennes, 10 22:02.4 8:39 Ifa-Agwsr
20 15 Cael Schafer, 11 22:05.2 8:40 Eagle Grove
21 Johnathon Simons, 11 22:17.6 8:45 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
22 Eli Steidl, 10 22:18.1 8:45 Newman Catholic
23 Noah Shaver, 10 22:38.1 8:53 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
24 Tam Hinden, 9 22:45.9 8:56 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd

9:00 Pace
25 16 Hayden Hansen, 9 22:56.5 9:00 Humboldt
26 17 Cameron Hoag, 9 23:00.6 9:01 Humboldt
27 Ty Schluter, 10 23:12.4 9:06 Humboldt
28 Eli Thorne, 9 23:20.0 9:09 Aplington-Parkersburg
29 18 Tyson Pohlman, 10 23:27.1 9:12 Ifa-Agwsr
30 19 Felix Gaspar, 11 23:27.8 9:12 Eagle Grove
31 20 Mitchel Conway, 11 23:39.6 9:17 Clear Lake
32 Collin Vik, 10 24:02.4 9:26 Humboldt
33 Henry Bormann, 9 24:02.6 9:26 Humboldt
34 21 Brandon Crail, 10 24:05.0 9:27 Eagle Grove
35 Josh Hanson, 9 24:28.0 9:36 Newman Catholic
36 Aldo Martinez, 10 25:04.8 9:50 Belmond-Klemme

10:00 Pace
37 David Fuller, 9 26:22.4 10:21 East Marshall
38 22 Jose Lizama, 11 26:31.4 10:24 Eagle Grove
39 Mickey Rosenberg, 12 26:33.5 10:25 Hamtpon-Dumont Csd
40 Jakob Williams, 11 26:37.1 10:26 Belmond-Klemme
41 23 Martin Beisel, 11 27:24.0 10:45 Ifa-Agwsr


	Varisty Girls 5k.pdf
	Varsity Boys 5k...pdf
	JV Girls 4k...pdf
	JV Boys 4k.pdf

